
Date Day MMS I&II MBA II Other activities

27th June to 8th July Mon to Fri 

Jul 11, 2023 Monday   Sem-2 Orientation Programme 

Jul 13, 2023 Wednesday Specialization Aptitude Test (SAT)

Jul 19, 2023 Tuesday
IIC Impact Lecture Series - Mr. Jayant Lapsiya and Ms. Mrinal Patil (students to 

assemble in Auditorium)

18th July -22nd July One week 

Jul 22, 2023 Friday CRC - Prayaas

Jul 23, 2023 Saturday Farewell Party for Final year 

Jul 25, 2023 Monday

Jul 29, 2023 Friday

Jul 30, 2023 Saturday
FDP  on "Converting a 

Research Idea into Publication" 

by Dr.Sunil Buddiraja 10-1 pm

Aug 6, 2023 Saturday

Aug 9, 2023 Tuesday

12-Aug-22 Friday

August 10 to August 14
Wednesday to 

Sunday
Heartfulness Camp- Hyderabad 

Aug 15, 2023 Monday

Aug 19, 2023 Friday

Aug 21, 2023 Sunday

Aug 23, 2023 to Aug 25, 2023
Wednesday to 

Saturday
NIL NIL 

Aug 27, 2023 Saturday
VIVA VOCE ROUND 2

Demo Day Presentation of Business Plan

Aug 29, 2023 Monday “Innovation Validation – Converting Innovation into a Start-up”

Aug 31, 2023 to Sept 3, 2023
Wednesday to 

Saturday

Sept 6, 2023 Monday

Sept 6, 2023 Monday

Career Guidance>> For 

PCACS Students -Auditorium 

(5th to 8th Sept)

Sept 9, 2023 Friday

Sept 10, 2023 Saturday

Sept 16, 2023 Friday Employability Test 

Sept 20, 2023 Tuesday

Sept 24, 2023 Saturday

27-Sep-22 Tuesday

Sept 28, 2023 Wednesday

29-Sep-22 Thursday

Sept 30, 2023 Friday Summit on "AI & Data Science in Fintech" 10.00 am onwards @ Auditorium

Oct 5, 2023 Wednesday

MMS and MBA, Class of '23 and '24

IIC Impact Lecture Series - Ms. Preet Sandhu and Mr. Suneet Sabale (students to assemble in Auditorium)

Virtual - Financial Independence Program

Alumni Meet

Muharram

Regular Classes / SIP VIVA 

Independence Day

GopalKala holiday

TALK ON "THE POWER OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP" @ 12.00 NOON; Ms. Vandana Suri – Founder, 

Ganesh Chaturthi Vacation

Regular Classes | Teacher's Day Celebrations 

ANANTCHATURDASHI HOLIDAY

Non Instructional Day | Teacher's Day Celebrations @ HOC Campus

Hindi DiwasGuest Session I

 Ms. Nupur Gosain, Senior Content Writer - Pivotroots Pvt. Ltd. & Ms. Kiran Pathak - Content Strategist, PivotRoots 

Guest Sessions on “Scope and Opportunities in Real Estate Sector” - Alumni Mr. Darshan Chitlange, VP - 

Dussera

https://pimsr.ac.in/session-on-innovation-validation-converting-innovation-into-a-start-up/
https://pillai-edu-in.zoom.us/j/87225006995?pwd=dGI2OVZQTkdmSlhFc2F6dlZMeWU0UT09
https://pillai-edu-in.zoom.us/j/87225006995?pwd=dGI2OVZQTkdmSlhFc2F6dlZMeWU0UT09


Oct 7, 2023

Guest Session I

“Supply Chain Management – Current Trends and Future”

Mr. Vaibhav Rasam - General Manager Supply Chain- Planning and Customer Service 

Excellence- Loreal

Guest Session II

Opportunities and Skill Sets required for BFSI Companies

Mr. M K Verma, Director, Moneyy Maxx Finance Services Pvt. Ltd.

Guest Session I

“Supply Chain 

Management – 

Current Trends and 

Future”

Mr. Vaibhav Rasam - 

General Manager 

Supply Chain- 

Planning and 

Customer Service 

Excellence- Loreal

Guest Session II

Opportunities and 

Skill Sets required 

for BFSI Companies

Mr. M K Verma, 

Director, Moneyy 

Maxx Finance 

Services Pvt. Ltd.

Oct 7, 2023

Oct 8, 2023

Oct 8, 2023

Oct 8, 2023

Oct 09,2023 to Oct 11,2023 Sunday to Tuesday Study Leave

Oct 10, 2023 to Oct 13, 2023 Monday to Saturday

Oct 12, 2023 to Oct 21, 2023 Wednesday to Friday
End Semester Examination

MMS Semester II

Oct 14, 2023 to Oct 21, 2023 Monday to Saturday

Oct 22, 2023 to Oct 29, 2023 Saturday to Saturday

10-27 Thursday 

10-27 Thursday 

10-27 Thursday 

29 Oct 2023 Saturday

Oct 31st, 2023 Monday Start of Sem III

Nov 2023 TBD Placement Week

04-Nov-22 Friday

07-Nov-22 Monday

Nov 14, 2023 to Nov 21,2023

End Semester 

Examination 

Semester III

25 Nov, 2023 Friday

25 Nov, 2023 Friday

25 Nov, 2023 Friday

Debate Competion - Conflict Confronts - THE TRIUMVIRATE: AAT - WHO WILL BE THE SUPER 

Diwali Vacation



26 Nov, 2023 Saturday

28 Nov, 2023 Assemble in Auditorium 2.30 to 4.30  pm Leadership Summit - Mr. Samish Dalal

2 Dec, 2023 Friday

2 Dec, 2023 Friday

5 Dec, 2023 Monday

8 Dec, 2023 Thursday SIP ASSEMBLE IN AUDITORIUM 

9 Dec, 2023 Friday

12 Dec, 2023 Digital Marketing Seminar (10:00am-12:00)

Dec 12, 2023 to Dec 17, 2023 Monday to Saturday

12-19

Dec 19, 2023 to Dec 24, 2023 Monday to Saturday

23-Dec-22 Friday

24-Dec-22 Saturday

Dec 25, 2023 to Jan 1, 2023 Sunday to Sunday

Jan 2, 2023

3 Jan, 2023 Fresher's Party

9 Jan, 2023 Monday

10 Jan, 2023

11 Jan, 2023 Converting challenges into opportunities ( Covid-19 Pandemic ) - The Indian Express

16 Jan to 19 Jan Out door training program

20 Jan, 2023
BizLab Inauguration 

Alumni talk Series (Mr. Ashish Duggal)

26 Jan, 2023

27 Jan, 2023

30 Jan, 2023 SIP ORIENTATION

Feb 1, 2023 Wednesday Budget 2023 

Feb 2, 2023 Wednesday Budget 2023 Analysis

Feb 6, 2023 Wednesday HOLIDAY

Feb 13, 2023 and Feb 15, 2023

Feb 7, 2023 and Feb 10, 2023 Thursday

Feb 13, 2023 and Feb 14, 2023 Business simulation competition (Computer Lab 2nd floor)

Feb 16, 2023 Thursday Start of Sem IV

Feb 17, 2023 Friday
Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

Feb 18, 2023 Saturday

Feb 21, 2023 Tuesday Women's Self Defence Workshop

Feb 23, 2023 Thursday Organ Donation Awareness 
(1.45 pm to 3.00 pm)
Auditorium

Feb 23, 2023 Thursday Poster Competition
 (3.15 pm to 4.45 pm)
Stilt Area

Feb 28, 2023 Tuesday
Counselling Session by Dr. R. Chandran 

(5.00 pm to 6.00 pm)
Mar 2, 2023 Thursday tête-à-tête with Chhaya Momaya

Mar 4 to Mar 7 EXAM PREPARATORY LEAVE

Mar 8 to Mar 18 END SEMESTER EXAMINATION 

Mar 20 Mon
SEMESTER II COMMENCES FROM 20th March 2023

Employability Test II for semester I

Mar 20, 2023 to Mar 31,2023 Monday to Friday
Viva Voce & 

Examination

Mar 21, 2023 Tues VAC (Excel and Aptitude)

ALEGRIA

MAHA SHIVRATRI

Christmas Vacation

Republic Day - Dr. Nivedita Shreyans 



Mar 22, 2023 Wednesday

Mar 23 to Mar 24 NISM

Mar 25, 2023 VAC (Excel and Aptitude)

Mar 27, 2023 NISM Training 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM (ASSEMBLE IN CONCLAVE)

Mar 27, 2023 Guest session - Mr. Ameya Karambe

Mar 28, 2023 Tuesday Finance Specialization Test

Mar 29, 2023 VAC (Excel and Aptitude)

Mar 30, 2023

Mar 31, 2023 VAC (Excel and Aptitude)

Apr 1, 2023 ALUMNI TALK

Apr 4, 2023 Tuesday

Apr 8, 2023 Saturday

FIELD VISIT (COMPULSORY FOR ALL THE STUDENTS AS INSTRUCTED) - 

DR.R.CHANDRAN

Apr 14, 2023 Friday

Apr 19, 2023 Wednesday ."Enlightenment about Careers Abroad- Focus on Australia"

Apr 19, 2023 Wednesday

"How to plan for a start-up - Legal and Ethical  Steps"

Dr. R. Chandran

Apr 22, 2023 Saturday

Apr 24, 2023 Monday Mentoring

Apr 25, 2023 Tuesday Business Idea Competition

Apr 25, 2023 Tuesday Mentoring

Apr 28, 2023 Friday Soft skills training		

May 1, 2023 to May 10, 2023
Monday to 

Wednesday
Sem IV - Internal Examination

May 2, 2023 SUMMER INTERNSHIP PROGRAM FROM 02/05/2023 TO 30/06/2023

June 5, 2023 Monday
Social Service Activity 

Environment Day

June 6, 2023 Tuesday UoM Exam (any time in between )

Jun 17, 2023 Wednesday
Social Service Activity 

International Yoga Day 

Jun 22, 2023

Collaborative meeting with 

Entrepreneur and AI Advocate 

Mr. Rasmus and Ms. Lisa 

Carter 

Jun 24, 2023 Saturday Student Activity Committee - Farewell Party

Jun 26, 2023 Monday

Research and Development 

Committee 

FDP on New Age Teaching 

Learning 

Jun 27, 2023 Tuesday

Social Service Activity Launch 

of Project Pankh

"Work Life Balance for 

teachers of Savitribai Phule 

Shala" 

Mahavir Jayanti

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

Ramzan Id

Ram Navami

Gudhi Padwa


